Stura divans - Cara Mia 559,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

325

183

78

43

91
Neizvelkams
Antracita
Peleka
Mikrovelars

Koka

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
14538-1246759



